2/26/2021

No

10

11
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13

14

15

16

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/MI4/59/404/23/20201

Mahasiswa

1644290009
RAGA RESTIANTO SAPUTRO
AJl

17442900176
TOMMY FERNANDO
NASATULO ZAGOTO

1844290005
ABDUL LATIEF RAMDHAN

1844290006
BAMBANG TRI ATMOJO

1844290009
RENHAD DICARPIO

1944270001
SEPTIAN RIZALDI

1944290003
HERMAN YUSUF

1944290005
BAGAS YUDHYANTO

1944290007
ADITYA FEBRI HERMAWAN

1944290012
RIZAL FEBRIAN NUGRAHA

1944290015
FENI YULIA GITARINI

1944290016

MUHAMAD HENDI MAULANA

1944290019
SERLAMITA MELIDA

1944290020
KHOFIFAH

1944290023
ANANG WIBOWO

1944290026
RIO ALFERO

Foto

PDP0D2DPDPD D

D D
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Dosen

NURINA., ST., M.M
Manajemen Teknologi (2 SKS)
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Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

06 07 08

2020-
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01-07

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir
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2/26/2021 Dosen

NURINA., ST., M.M
Manajemen Teknologi (2 SKS)

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
No  Mahasiswa Foto

1844290002

TEGAR PRASSETYO Hadir  Hadir  Hadir (- Hadir () () Hadir  Hadir  Hadir  Hadir ()  Hadir Hadir

1844290003 ) ) . . . . . . : ! :
2 ARMAN SUPRIATNA Hadir  Hadir ~ Hadir  Hadir  Hadir () () Hadir  Hadir Hadir Hadir ()  Hadir Hadir
1844290007 ) ) . . . . . :
3 WISMOYO BUDIVANTO Hadir  Hadir  Hadir  Hadir (5 G 6 0O Hadir  Hadir (9 () Hadir Hadir
4 1844290033 Hadir  Hadir  Hadir  Hadir Hadir () () () Hadir  Hadir  Hadir (9 Hadir Hadir
JOSEPH NOEL
1844290035
5 Hadir  Hadir  Hadir  Hadir  Hadir () () Hadir Hadir Hadir Hadir ()  Hadir Hadir

VALERIAN KARLIE TUAHJADY

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/MI4/59/404/57/20201



2/26/2021

Dosen : NURINA,, ST., M.M

Manajemen Teknologi (2 SKS)

KAMIS 10:20 - 12:00

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

1644290009

1744290016

1844290005

1844290006

1844290009

1944270001

1944290003

1944290005

1944290007

1944290012

1944290015

1944290016

1944290019

1944290020

NAMA

RAGA RESTIANTO SAPUTRO AJI

TOMMY FERNANDO NASATULO ZAGOTO

ABDUL LATIEF RAMDHAN

BAMBANG TRI ATMOJO

RENHAD DICARPIO

SEPTIAN RIZALDI

HERMAN YUSUF

BAGAS YUDHYANTO

ADITYA FEBRI HERMAWAN

RIZAL FEBRIAN NUGRAHA

FENI' YULIA GITARINI

MUHAMAD HENDI MAULANA

SERLAMITA MELIDA

KHOFIFAH

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MI14/59/404/23/M1459/080008/20201

Dosen

FOTO

A
A

0)
(33,

P O

2D

NILAI UAS

16
(40%)

80
(40%)

80
(40%)

80
(40%)

70
(40%)

(40%)

40
(40%)

40
(40%)

66
(40%)

50
(40%)

44
(40%)

44
(40%)

44
(40%)

NILAIUTS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

TOTAL

55.2

54.4

80

80

80

76

48

64

64

74.4

68

65.6

65.6

65.6
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2/26/2021

NO. NIM NAMA
15 1944290023 ANANG WIBOWO
16 1944290026 RIO ALFERO

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MI14/59/404/23/M1459/080008/20201

Dosen

FOTO

D D

NILAI UAS

40
(40%)

40
(40%)

NILAI UTS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

TOTAL

64

64

22



2/26/2021

Dosen : NURINA,, ST., M.M

Manajemen Teknologi (2 SKS)

KAMIS 10:20 - 12:00

NO. NIM

1 1844290002
2 1844290003
3 1844290007
4 1844290033
5 1844290035

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MI14/59/404/57/M1459/080008/20201

NAMA

TEGAR PRASSETYO

ARMAN SUPRIATNA

WISMOYO BUDIYANTO

JOSEPH NOEL

VALERIAN KARLIE TUAHJADY

Dosen

FOTO NILAI UAS

80
(40%)

80
(40%)

78
(40%)

78
(40%)

80
(40%)

NILAIUTS

85
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

TOTAL

81.5

80

79.2

79.2

80

7



